© 2022 Falkor Industry, Inc.   |   US Headquarters:  5580 Bandini Blvd, Bell, CA 90201   |   Customer Service: (323) 364-7035   |   Visit: falkorindustry.com   |   W.2210
Project:
Date:
Catalog No:
Prepared By:
MFD08 SERIES - LED Flood Light
The MFD08 SERIES - LED Flood Light, Up to 133 lm/W, IP65
Wet Location, Non-Dimmable and 0-10V Dimmable Models,

Warranty
5 yr /50K hrs. View at: https://
falkorindustry.com/warranty/.
Correlated Color Temperatures (CCT)
5000K
15W and 27W Models
*Shown with standard Knuckle Mount and optional Trunnion Mount
45W and 60W Models
70W and 100W Models 135W and 200W Models
*Shown with standard Slip-Fit Mount, Yoke Mount available
350W Models
*Shown with standard Trunnion Mount
© 2022 Falkor Industry, Inc.   |   US Headquarters:  5580 Bandini Blvd, Bell, CA 90201   |   Customer Service: (323) 364-7035   |   Visit: falkorindustry.com   |   W.2210
Ordering Information
Model Wattage Voltage Current Lumens Efficacy CCT Dimming Color Dimensions Weight
MFD08-15W 15W 120-277V 0.13A@120V, 0.05A@277V 2000 133 lm/W 5000K No Dark Bronze 3.82”L x 5.98”W x 2.55”D (Luminaire only)
6.56”L x 5.98”W x 2.55”D (w/ Knuckle Mount)
5.57”L x 6.48”W x 2.55”D (w/ Trunnion Mount)
-
1.61 lbs
1.70 lbs
MFD08-27W 27W 120-277V 0.23A@120V, 0.10A@277V 3600 133 lm/W 5000K No Dark Bronze 3.82”L x 5.98”W x 2.55”D (Luminaire only)
6.56”L x 5.98”W x 2.55”D (w/ Knuckle Mount)
5.57”L x 6.48”W x 2.55”D (w/ Trunnion Mount)
-
1.70 lbs
1.79 lbs
MFD08-45W 45W 120-277V 0.38A@120V, 0.16A@277V 5650 126 lm/W 5000K No Dark Bronze 4.80”L x 7.95”W x 3.12”D (Luminaire only)
7.50”L x 7.95”W x 3.12”D (w/ Knuckle Mount)
6.56”L x 8.47”W x 3.12”D (w/ Trunnion Mount)
-
2.93 lbs
3.53 lbs
MFD08-60W 60W 120-277V 0.50A@120V, 0.22A@277V 7450 124 lm/W 5000K No Dark Bronze 4.80”L x 7.95”W x 3.12”D (Luminaire only)
7.50”L x 7.95”W x 3.12”D (w/ Knuckle Mount)
6.56”L x 8.47”W x 3.12”D (w/ Trunnion Mount)
-
3.15 lbs
3.75 lbs
MFD08-70W DIM 70W 120-277V 0.58A@120V, 0.25A@277V 8900 127 lm/W 5000K 0-10V Dark Bronze 6.08”L x 11.06”W x 4.90”D (Luminaire only)
14.21”L x 11.06”W x 4.90”D (w/ Slip-Fit Mount)
10.97”L x 11.06”W x 4.90”D (w/ Yoke Mount)
-
8.36 lbs
7.43 lbs
MFD08-100W DIM 100W 120-277V 0.83A@120V, 0.36A@277V 13300 133 lm/W 5000K 0-10V Dark Bronze 6.08”L x 11.06”W x 4.90”D (Luminaire only)
14.21”L x 11.06”W x 4.90”D (w/ Slip-Fit Mount)
10.97”L x 11.06”W x 4.90”D (w/ Yoke Mount)
-
10.16 lbs
9.24 lbs
MFD08-135W DIM 135W 120-277V 1.13A@120V, 0.49A@277V 17550 133 lm/W 5000K 0-10V Dark Bronze 8.98”L x 14.53”W x 4.37”D (Luminaire only)
16.73”L x 14.53”W x 4.37”D (w/ Slip-Fit Mount)
12.56”L x 14.53”W x 4.37”D (w/ Yoke Mount)
-
14.17 lbs
13.43 lbs
MFD08-135W [480V]
DIM
135W 347-480V 0.39A@347V, 0.28A@480V 17550 133 lm/W 5000K 0-10V Dark Bronze 8.98”L x 14.53”W x 4.37”D (Luminaire only)
16.73”L x 14.53”W x 4.37”D (w/ Slip-Fit Mount)
12.56”L x 14.53”W x 4.37”D (w/ Yoke Mount)
-
14.17 lbs
13.43 lbs
MFD08-200W DIM 200W 120-277V 1.67A@120V, 0.72A@277V 27000 133 lm/W 5000K 0-10V Dark Bronze 8.98”L x 14.53”W x 4.37”D (Luminaire only)
16.73”L x 14.53”W x 4.37”D (w/ Slip-Fit Mount)
12.56”L x 14.53”W x 4.37”D (w/ Yoke Mount)
-
15.15 lbs
14.41 lbs
MFD08-200W [480V]
DIM
200W 347-480V 0.58A@347V, 0.42A@480V 27000 133 lm/W 5000K 0-10V Dark Bronze 8.98”L x 14.53”W x 4.37”D (Luminaire only)
16.73”L x 14.53”W x 4.37”D (w/ Slip-Fit Mount)
12.56”L x 14.53”W x 4.37”D (w/ Yoke Mount)
-
15.15 lbs
14.41 lbs
MFD08-350W DIM 350W 120-277V 2.92A@120V, 1.26A@277V 49500 141 lm/W 5000K 0-10V Dark Bronze 17.99”L x 14.53”W x 5.23”D (Luminaire only)
19.27”L x 16.64”W x 5.23”D (w/ Trunnion Mount)
-
31.72 lbs
Sensor